
44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

1. Karlsberg-Kapp´´

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mael Van Dessel/Loris Stephany AUSLAND Luxembourg

2 Gene Wantz/Dragos Olteanu AUSLAND/WTTV Luxembourg / TTC indeland Jülich

3 Dennis Fischer/David Lamma STTB DJK Heusweiler

3 Julien Pistorius/Til Sander STTB TTC Berus

5 Hendrik Lafontaine/Alexander Baal STTB TTF Illtal

5 Marco Brendel/Luca Hahn STTB TTF Illtal

5 Markus Letzelter/Ilja Kratschmer PTTV SG Waldfischbach / TTC Winnweiler

5 Maya Lanz/Jana Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Oliver Bastian/Michelle Butzke STTB TTC Gersweiler

9 Jan Selzer/Marco Folz HETTV/STTB Neuenhainer TTV 1955 / TV Geislautern

9 Petra Maas/Tim Oliver Heintz STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

9 Philip Folz/Jonah Sonntag STTB TTC Hülzweiler / DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Rouven Christmann/Axel Stierle STTB ATSV Saarbrücken / TTC Köllerbach

9 Siegmar Mathieu/Barry Taylor STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Ricardo Tavares/Noe Tibold AUSLAND Luxembourg

9 Philip Jochum/Roland Wolter STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern / DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Daniel Kusnir/Friedhelm Becker ŠK STO Královce (SVK) / TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

17 Christian Gauer/Daniel Bertemes STTB/AUSLAND TTC Oberwürzbach / Luxembourg

17 Leon Roskothen/Michal Czarny STTB TTC Berus

17 Simon Simmet/Jan-Philipp Lauer STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Marvin Mayer/Marius Löw STTB TTC Köllerbach / TTC Berus

17 Philipp Schommer/Jolina Morres TTV Schwalbach / TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

17 Michael Mühlbach/Leon Mühlbach STTB TTC Neuweiler / TTC Altenwald

17 David Ney/Cheyenne Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

17 Sebastian Sonnenburg/Carsten Paquet STTB TTV Reisbach

17 Lara Truar/Jule Remark STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

17 Edgar Schröder/Roger-Christian Roehrig STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See / TTF Besseringen

17 Jannik Born/Vithusan Sivayogachandran STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Jil Sander/David Stilgenbauer STTB TTC Berus

15. saarVV - Cup

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Arman Aghababa/Philip Folz STTB TTSV DJK Bous / TTC Hülzweiler

2 Til Sander/Jolina Morres STTB TTC Berus / TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Sebastian Sonnenburg/Marwin Rehmer STTB TTV Reisbach / TTV Niederlinxweiler

3 Lara Truar/Jule Remark STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Maximilian Thiel/David Garcia Mai STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

5 Elias Uhde/Paul Li STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Robin Becker/Mathis Schmitt STTB JC Wadrill

5 Nico Kappel/Albert Simon STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

9 David Seitzer/Luca Fery STTB DJK Heusweiler / TTC Hülzweiler

9 Cheyenne Ney/Emely Luxenburger STTB TTC Altenwald / DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Moritz Schmitt/Tobias Nickels STTB JC Wadrill

9 Maya Lanz/Jana Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Felix Sonntag/Nils Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Maximilian Wendling/Jonas Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 David Schäfer/Deyu Wu STTB TTV Reisbach
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Damen Einzel A (offen)

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jolina Morres STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

2 Jil Sander STTB TTC Berus

3 Michelle Butzke STTB TTC Gersweiler

3 Lara Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Maya Lanz STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Jana Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

7 Cheyenne Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

Damen Einzel B (bis 1550)

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jana Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

2 Christa Schröder STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Maya Lanz STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Lena Stroscher BYTTV TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

5 Michelle Butzke STTB TTC Gersweiler

5 Lara Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

7 Cheyenne Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

7 Jil Sander STTB TTC Berus

Herren Einzel A (offen)

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mael Van Dessel (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

2 Loris Stephany (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

3 Dragos Olteanu (RO) WTTV TTC indeland Jülich

3 Gene Wantz (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

5 Luca Hahn STTB TTF Illtal

5 Ilja Kratschmer PTTV TTC Winnweiler

5 David Lamma STTB DJK Heusweiler

5 Til Sander STTB TTC Berus

9 Daniel Bertemes (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

9 Dennis Fischer STTB DJK Heusweiler

9 Tim Oliver Heintz STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

9 Hendrik Lafontaine STTB TTF Illtal

9 Marwin Rehmer STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Noe Tibold (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

9 Sascha Treinen STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

16 Salvatore Amaru STTB TV Geislautern

16 Philip Folz STTB TTC Hülzweiler

16 Christian Gauer STTB TTC Oberwürzbach

16 Thomas Hüther STTB TTC Oberwürzbach

16 Carsten Paquet STTB TTV Reisbach

16 Jonah Sonntag STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

16 Ricardo Tavares (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

23 Marco Brendel STTB TTF Illtal

23 Marco Folz STTB TV Geislautern
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Herren Einzel B (bis 1950)

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Ilja Kratschmer PTTV TTC Winnweiler

2 Loris Stephany (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

3 Tim Oliver Heintz STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

3 Leon Roskothen STTB TTC Berus

5 Alexander Baal STTB TTF Illtal

5 Oliver Bastian STTB TTC Gersweiler

5 Marco Folz STTB TV Geislautern

5 Noe Tibold (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

9 Jannik Born STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

9 Dennis Fischer STTB DJK Heusweiler

9 Philip Folz STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 Markus Letzelter PTTV SG Waldfischbach

9 Marwin Rehmer STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Simon Simmet STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

9 Martin Thieltges STTB TTF Merzig e.V.

9 Gene Wantz (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

17 Daniel Bertemes (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

17 Michal Czarny (PL) STTB TTC Berus

17 Luca Gretscher STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Daniel Kusnir ŠK STO Královce (SVK)

17 Hendrik Lafontaine STTB TTF Illtal

17 Carsten Paquet STTB TTV Reisbach

17 Jan Selzer HETTV Neuenhainer TTV 1955

17 Jonah Sonntag STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

25 Salvatore Amaru STTB TV Geislautern

25 Christoph Bro STTB TTC Berus

25 Moritz Burkhard PTTV TTC Bann

25 Fritz Hemmer BYTTV TTV Puchheim-Ort

25 Thomas Hüther STTB TTC Oberwürzbach

25 Jan-Philipp Lauer STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

25 David Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

25 Daniel Schäfer STTB TTSV DJK Bous

25 Hans-Günter Schwinn STTB TTC Hülzweiler

25 Vithusan Sivayogachandran STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

25 Felice Spatazza STTB TV Geislautern

25 Ricardo Tavares (LU) AUSLAND Luxembourg

37 Mark Berg STTB TTC Berus

37 Mika Bintz STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

37 Frank Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

37 Sascha Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Herren Einzel C (bis 1750)

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Marwin Rehmer STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

2 Marco Folz STTB TV Geislautern

3 Daniel Kusnir ŠK STO Královce (SVK)

3 Axel Stierle STTB TTC Köllerbach

5 Mark Berg STTB TTC Berus

5 Andreas Fontaine STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Siegmar Mathieu STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Frank Schmidt STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Tim Freitag STTB TTC Berus

9 Thomas Hüther STTB TTC Oberwürzbach

9 Marius Löw STTB TTC Berus

9 Petra Maas STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

9 Andreas Schmitt STTB DJK Dudweiler

9 Jan Selzer HETTV Neuenhainer TTV 1955

9 Sebastian Sonnenburg STTB TTV Reisbach

9 Andreas Welter STTB SV Remmesweiler

17 This Bauer STTB TTF Illtal

17 Jannik Born STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Christoph Bro STTB TTC Berus

17 Rouven Christmann STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Dominik Erz STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Christian Gauer STTB TTC Oberwürzbach

17 Luca Gretscher STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

17 Julian Helfen STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Jan-Philipp Lauer STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Markus Letzelter PTTV SG Waldfischbach

17 Marvin Mayer STTB TTC Köllerbach

17 Gerd Müller STTB TTC Köllerbach

17 Edgar Schröder STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

17 Simon Simmet STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Vithusan Sivayogachandran STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Heinz Zimmer STTB SF Büschfeld

33 Salvatore Amaru STTB TV Geislautern

33 Mika Bintz STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

33 Frank Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

33 Sascha Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

33 Moritz Burkhard PTTV TTC Bann

33 Philip Jochum STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

33 Marc Kuntze STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

33 Leon Mühlbach STTB TTC Altenwald

33 Michael Mühlbach STTB TTC Neuweiler

33 David Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

33 Roger-Christian Roehrig STTB TTF Besseringen

33 Felice Spatazza STTB TV Geislautern

33 Elias Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

33 Roland Wolter STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Herren Einzel D (bis 1550)

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Petra Maas STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

2 Nico Kappel STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

3 Sebastian Sonnenburg STTB TTV Reisbach

3 Barry Taylor (GB) STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Friedhelm Becker STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 David Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

5 Roger-Christian Roehrig STTB TTF Besseringen

5 Albert Simon STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

9 Sascha Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

9 Luca Hirtz STTB TTC Köllerbach

9 Philip Jochum STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Andy Knierim STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 Richard Ruffing STTB TTC Berus

9 Hans-Günter Schwinn STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 Elias Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Heinz Zimmer STTB SF Büschfeld

17 Leonhard Bärmann BYTTV TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

17 Mika Bintz STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

17 Paul Li STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Karlheinz Rettler STTB TTC Hülzweiler

17 Philipp Scherer STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

17 Maximilian Thiel STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

17 Roland Wolter STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

24 Frank Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

24 Julian Helfen STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

24 Fritz Hemmer BYTTV TTV Puchheim-Ort

24 Harald Kreutzer STTB TTC Hülzweiler

24 Dominic Wilhelm STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Herren Vorgabeturnier Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Oliver Bastian STTB TTC Gersweiler

2 Arman Aghababa STTB TTSV DJK Bous

3 Dominik Erz STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

3 Christian Schworm STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken

5 Christoph Bro STTB TTC Berus

5 Dennis Fischer STTB DJK Heusweiler

5 Marco Folz STTB TV Geislautern

5 Paul Li STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Sabine Blau STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Andre Damde Hobby

9 Philip Folz STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 Tim Freitag STTB TTC Berus

9 Leon Roskothen STTB TTC Berus

9 Til Sander STTB TTC Berus

9 Vithusan Sivayogachandran STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

9 Jonah Sonntag STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Lucien Gunawan STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken

17 Niclas Jungmann STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

17 Jolina Morres STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

17 Yannick Motz STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

17 Cheyenne Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

17 David Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

17 Jens Roth STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Simon Simmet STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

25 Michelle Butzke STTB TTC Gersweiler

25 Kevin Comtesse STTB TTSV DJK Bous

25 Benedikt Damde Hobby

25 Luca Gretscher STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

25 Jan-Philipp Lauer STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

25 Patrick Müller STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

25 Sabine Müller STTB SV Saar 05 Saarbrücken

25 Jil Sander STTB TTC Berus

25 Felice Spatazza STTB TV Geislautern

25 Elias Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

35 Jannik Born STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

Hobbyturnier

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Josef Kirschweng RGS Hostenbach

2 Gunnar Lippe Hobby

3 Dennis Kallenborn Hobby

3 Reinhold Meder Hobby

5 Daniel Nenno STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Wioletta Olzeska Hobby

7 Christian Strauß STTB TTC Berus

8 Roland Wolter STTB DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Jungen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Til Sander STTB TTC Berus

2 David Seitzer STTB DJK Heusweiler

3 Arman Aghababa STTB TTSV DJK Bous

3 Philip Folz STTB TTC Hülzweiler

5 Nico Kappel STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

5 Marwin Rehmer STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

5 David Schäfer STTB TTV Reisbach

5 Sebastian Sonnenburg STTB TTV Reisbach

9 Luca Fery STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 David Garcia Mai STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

9 Björn Müller STTB TuS 05 Wörschweiler

9 Albert Simon STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

9 Fabio Simon STTB JC Wadrill

9 Maximilian Thiel STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

9 Deyu Wu STTB TTV Reisbach

16 Paul Li STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

16 Tobias Nickels STTB JC Wadrill

16 Moritz Schmitt STTB JC Wadrill

16 Elias Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

16 Nils Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

16 Jonas Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

16 Maximilian Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

Mädchen 19 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jolina Morres STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

2 Jana Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Lara Truar STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

4 Maya Lanz STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Cheyenne Ney STTB TTC Altenwald

6 Emely Luxenburger STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

Schüler 11 SCH C Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Korel Mai HETTV TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim

2 Gent Lippe STTB TTC Berus

3 Clara Balle STTB TTF Besseringen

3 Kurt Lippe STTB TTC Berus

5 Johannes Balle STTB TTF Besseringen

5 Janik Cavelius STTB TTC Berus

5 Niklas Klinkert STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Til Strauß STTB TTC Berus

9 Colin Basler STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Toni Strauß STTB TTC Berus

Schüler 13 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Robin Becker/Mathis Schmitt STTB JC Wadrill

2 Sascha Borchert/Korel Mai STTB/HETTV TuS Bliesransbach / TSV 1872 Klein-Auheim

3 Kurt Lippe/Gent Lippe STTB TTC Berus

3 Felix Sonntag/Nils Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Clara Balle/Johannes Balle STTB TTF Besseringen

5 Niklas Klinkert/Janik Cavelius STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden / TTC Berus
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44. Drei Königs Turnier 2022
Saarlouis / 02.09. - 04.09.2022

Platzierungen

Schüler 13 SCH B Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mathis Schmitt STTB JC Wadrill

2 Sascha Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

3 Robin Becker STTB JC Wadrill

3 Gent Lippe STTB TTC Berus

5 Yanis Braun STTB TTG Marpingen-Alsweiler

5 Fabio Simon STTB JC Wadrill

5 Nils Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Maximilian Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Johannes Balle STTB TTF Besseringen

9 Kurt Lippe STTB TTC Berus

9 Emil Rausch STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Felix Sonntag STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

13 Colin Basler STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

Schüler 15 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sebastian Sonnenburg/Marwin Rehmer STTB TTV Reisbach / TTV Niederlinxweiler

2 Joel Endres/Julian Helfen STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

3 Fabio Simon/Till Helfen STTB JC Wadrill / TTC WNL Losheim am See

3 Yannis Schank/Björn Müller STTB TuS 05 Wörschweiler

5 Tristan Seinsoth/Jonas Müller STTB TTC Berus

5 Moritz Schmitt/Tobias Nickels STTB JC Wadrill

5 Maximilian Wendling/Jonas Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

Schüler 15 SCH A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Leonard Müller STTB TTG Werbeln

2 Sebastian Sonnenburg STTB TTV Reisbach

3 Sascha Borchert STTB TuS Bliesransbach

3 Mathis Schmitt STTB JC Wadrill

5 Franziska Czajka STTB TTC Altenwald

5 Joel Endres STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

5 Björn Müller STTB TuS 05 Wörschweiler

5 Jonas Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

9 Tobias Nickels STTB JC Wadrill

9 Emil Rausch STTB TTV Niederlinxweiler

9 Fabio Simon STTB JC Wadrill

9 Nils Uhde STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

13 Robin Becker STTB JC Wadrill

13 Julian Helfen STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

13 Till Helfen STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

13 Yannis Schank STTB TuS 05 Wörschweiler

13 Moritz Schmitt STTB JC Wadrill

13 Tristan Seinsoth STTB TTC Berus

19 Jonas Müller STTB TTC Berus

19 Maximilian Wendling STTB DJK Saarlouis-Roden

Schülerinnen SCHi Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Franziska Czajka STTB TTC Altenwald
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Senioren 40 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Joachim Scholer/Volker Schramm STTB TTF Besseringen

2 Andreas Geiss/Nusret Hot STTB TTG Werbeln

3 Axel Stierle/Rouven Christmann STTB TTC Köllerbach / ATSV Saarbrücken

3 Richard Meiers/Jürgen Schnubel STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem / TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Klaus Eisenbarth/Christian Gauer STTB TTC Wallerfangen / TTC Oberwürzbach

5 Martin Schackmann/Bodo Pokahr STTB DJK Heusweiler / TTG Rohrbach-IGB

5 Andreas Koch/Roger-Christian Roehrig STTB TTF Besseringen

5 Emanuel Rupp/Hans-Günter Schwinn STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 Ricardo Müller/Rainer Balle STTB TTF Merzig e.V. / TTF Besseringen

9 Sabine Blau/Rainer Blau STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Frank Meyer/Michal Czarny STTB TT Schaumberg Theley / TTC Berus

9 Peter Neis/Hans-Josef Daub STTB TTC Beckingen / TTF Saarhölzbach

9 Petra Maas/Tim Oliver Heintz STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

9 Barry Taylor/Siegmar Mathieu STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Friedhelm Becker/Christa Schröder STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Josef Kirschweng/Roland Wolter RGS Hostenbach / DJK Saarbrücken-Rastpfuhl

17 Reinhold Meder/Wioletta Olzeska Hobby

17 Gunnar Lippe/Christian Strauß Hobby / TTC Berus

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Bernd Schuler RTTVR TTG Pellenz

2 Volker Schramm STTB TTF Besseringen

3 Tim Oliver Heintz STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

3 Nusret Hot STTB TTG Werbeln

5 Rouven Christmann STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

5 Michal Czarny (PL) STTB TTC Berus

5 Andreas Geiss STTB TTG Werbeln

5 Axel Stierle STTB TTC Köllerbach

9 Christian Gauer STTB TTC Oberwürzbach

9 Petra Maas STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

9 Richard Meiers STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem

9 Frank Meyer STTB TT Schaumberg Theley

13 Ricardo Müller STTB TTF Merzig e.V.

13 Emanuel Rupp STTB TTC Hülzweiler

13 Edgar Schröder STTB TTC WNL Losheim am See

13 Andreas Welter STTB SV Remmesweiler

Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Andreas Koch STTB TTF Besseringen

2 Volker Schramm STTB TTF Besseringen

3 Andreas Geiss STTB TTG Werbeln

3 Andreas Welter STTB SV Remmesweiler

5 Rouven Christmann STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

5 Frank Meyer STTB TT Schaumberg Theley

5 Ricardo Müller STTB TTF Merzig e.V.

5 Joachim Scholer STTB TTF Besseringen

9 Gerd Müller STTB TTC Köllerbach

10 Sabine Blau STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

10 Nusret Hot STTB TTG Werbeln
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Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Siegmar Mathieu STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

2 Barry Taylor (GB) STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Rainer Blau STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

3 Dieter Schumacher STTB ATSV Saarbrücken

5 Friedhelm Becker STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

5 Roger-Christian Roehrig STTB TTF Besseringen

7 Rainer Balle STTB TTF Besseringen

7 Christa Schröder STTB TTSV Saarlouis-Fraulautern

9 Harald Kreutzer STTB TTC Hülzweiler

9 Karlheinz Rettler STTB TTC Hülzweiler

Senioren 65 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Bernd Schuler RTTVR TTG Pellenz

2 Richard Meiers STTB TTV Rimlingen-Bachem

3 Martin Schackmann STTB DJK Heusweiler

3 Jürgen Schnubel STTB TTG Fremersdorf-Gerlfangen

5 Hermann Hanser STTB TTG Dillingen

5 Bodo Pokahr STTB TTG Rohrbach-IGB

7 Klaus Eisenbarth STTB TTC Wallerfangen

7 Peter Neis STTB TTC Beckingen

9 Hans-Josef Daub STTB TTF Saarhölzbach

9 Hans-Günter Schwinn STTB TTC Hülzweiler
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